	FOR Pulaski, Wayne & Russell Cos., Kentuc Community, Town or City	cky
	P.S.C. KY. NO1	
	Original SHEET NO. 4	
Western Pulaski County Water District (Name of Utility)	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NOSHEET NO	
A. MONTHLY RATES:		
5/8" x 3/4" Meter		
First 2,000 Gallons	\$10.00 Minimum Bill	
Over 2,000 Gallons	4.50 per 1,000 Gallons	\$
1" Meter		
First 10,000 Gallons	\$46.00 Minimum Bill	
Over 10,000 Gallons	4.50 per 1,000 Gallons	}
1 1/2" Meter		
First 15,000 Gallons	\$68.50 Minimum Bill	
Over 15,000 Gallons	4.50 per 1,000 Gallons	š
2" Meter		
First 20,000 Gallons	\$91.00 Minimum Bill	
Over 20,000 Gallons	4.50 per 1,000 Gallons	}
	(~	
	2121500	
	21.4	
	PUBLIC SERVICE CO.	
D. In On You're	OF KENTLICKY	SION
DATE OF ISSUE Month / Date / Year	EFFECTIVE	
DATE EFFECTIVE	Mar and an	
Month / Date / Year	MAY 1 1 2002	
ISSUED BY (Signature of Officer)	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01	1.8
	i Co. Water District Stephan Bull	ŧ,
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COM	MISSION SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION	1

IN CASE NO.

	FOR Pulaski, Wayne & Russell Cos., Kentucky Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. KY. NO1	
	Original SHEET NO. 5	
Western Pulaski County Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.	
(Name of Utility)	SHEET NO	
RATES AND CH	ARGES	
B. Not Applicable		
C. METER CONNECTION/TAP-ON CHARGES:		
5/8 Inch X 3/4 Inch	\$435.00	
1 Inch	\$545.00	
All Larger Meters	Actual Cost	
	1011112067	
DATE OF ISSUE	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
DATE EFFECTIVE	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
ISSUED BY Month / Date / Year (Signature of Officer)	MAY: 1:1 2002	
TITLE WESTERN PUKShi Co. Woter Distric		
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE S	SECTION 9 (1) BY Stephan Buy	
IN CASE NODATED	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION	